City of Mountain Park Municipal Court Fees

City of Mountain Park
Municipal Court Fee
Schedule Violation
Description

Illegal Burning

Litter Public/Private
Properties

Pollution of Public
Water

Obstruct
Street/Sidewalk/Alleys
Noises Detrimental to
Public Health
Buildings
Unkempt/Endangering
Abandoned Vehicle
Illegal Connection
Dogs At
Large/Unattended/Off
Leash

Alcoholic Beverages
Prohibited

Unlawful Dumping
Parking: Unpaved
Surface

Parking City Right-Of-
Way

Dogs
Vaccination/License
Tags Required

Vicious Dogs

llicit Discharge

Permit Required Fishing

Permit Required
Boating

No Motorized Boat Lake
Garrett

Must Appear

<

=2

Amount

150
110

150
110
110
195
110
150
1ST 100 2ND 150 3RD
200

110

195
50

1ST 25 2ND 50 3RD 100

110

250

1000 (according to
code)
1ST 30 2ND 60 3RD 90

1ST 30 2ND 60 3RD 90

110

Code

30-35 (252-02)
105-365 (285-06)

105-365 (285-06)
50-7

113-42 (214A-97)
101-113 (218-99)
113-112 (9-1-14 (b))
62-40 (246-02)
Fulton County 34-205
(6) (D)

42-6 (4-3-11)

105-365 (285-06)
58-125 (3)

58-125 (4)

Fulton County 6-31 (9-
3-23(a))

Fulton County 34-205
(6) (d)
105-307 (282-05)

42-47 (185-A-96)
42-71 (93A-96)

42-75 (297-08)



