City of Mountain Park Municipal Court Fees

City of Mountain Park Municipal Court Fee Schedule Violation Description	Must Appear	Amount	Code
Illegal Burning	Υ	150	30-35 (252-02)
Litter Public/Private Properties	N	110	105-365 (285-06)
Pollution of Public Water	N	150	105-365 (285-06)
Obstruct Street/Sidewalk/Alleys	N	110	50-7
Noises Detrimental to Public Health	N	110	113-42 (214A-97)
Buildings Unkempt/Endangering	Υ	195	101-113 (218-99)
Abandoned Vehicle	N	110	113-112 (9-1-14 (b))
Illegal Connection	Υ	150	62-40 (246-02)
Dogs At	N	1ST 100 2ND 150 3RD	Fulton County 34-205
Large/Unattended/Off Leash		200	(6) (D)
Alcoholic Beverages Prohibited	N	110	42-6 (4-3-11)
Unlawful Dumping	N	195	105-365 (285-06)
Parking: Unpaved Surface	N	50	58-125 (3)
Parking City Right-Of- Way	N	1ST 25 2ND 50 3RD 100	58-125 (4)
Dogs Vaccination/License Tags Required	N	110	Fulton County 6-31 (9-3-23(a))
Vicious Dogs	Υ	250	Fulton County 34-205 (6) (d)
Illicit Discharge	Υ	1000 (according to code)	105-307 (282-05)
Permit Required Fishing	N	1ST 30 2ND 60 3RD 90	42-47 (185-A-96)
Permit Required Boating	N	1ST 30 2ND 60 3RD 90	42-71 (93A-96)
No Motorized Boat Lake Garrett	N	110	42-75 (297-08)